## P15000034156

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	e)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



400271097314

03/31/15--01014--007 \*\*78.75

SECRETARY OF SIALISM DIVISION OF CORPORATION

W15-23446

× 04/15/15



DECEIVED 15 APR 13 AM 10: 45 SECTION OF STATE TALLAHASSER FLENDA

April 3, 2015

FORT BEND SERVICES, INC. 13303 REDFISH LANE STAFFORD, TX 77477

SUBJECT: FORT BEND SERVICES, INC.

Ref. Number: W15000023446

We have received your document for FORT BEND SERVICES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

The person designated as registered agent in the document and the person signing as registered agent must be the same.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Thomas Chang Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 615A00006735

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Fort Bend Services, Inc.

SUBJECT: For	rt Bend Services, Inc.		
	(PROPOSED CORPORA'	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u> I	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original	ginal and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and	a check for:
\$70.00	<b>⊠</b> \$78.75	\$78.75	\$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
		1,	& Certificate o
			Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
		<u> </u>	
FROM:	Fort Bend Services, Inc.		
PROM.		(Printed or typed)	
		•	
1	3303 Redfish Lane		
	Address		
<u> </u>	tafford, Texas 77477		
	City,	State & Zip	
_28	1-261-5199	alambana numba-	
	Daytime 1	elephone number	
	tfaber@fortbendservices.	com	
<del></del>	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

he name of the corpo				
RTICLE II P.	RINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:	
13303 Redfish Lane		P.O.	P.O. Box 1688	
Stafford, Tex	xas 77477	Staff	ord, Texas 77497	
RTICLE III PI he purpose for whic	TRPOSE th the corporation is organized is:	Bend Services	, Inc. is a water and wastewat	
reatment comp	any. We have been treating	municipal and	d industrial water and wastewa	
cilities for	over 32 years. We have 40	full time em	ployees, 200 combined years	
experience.	Our purpose and goal is to	o become the	largest distributer/reseller o	
pagulants and	polymers in the United Sta	tes and abroad	d. Representatives from our	
company are s	trategically located through	hout the natio	on to cover the U.S. from	
coast.				
coast.				
	MADDO			
	HARES 10,000 of stock is:			
	HARES 10,000 of stock is:			
ARTICLE IV S	HARES of stock is:10,000  NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	ors.		
ARTICLE IV S The number of shares	of stock is: 10,000		e: <b>J.C. Dromgoole</b>	
ARTICLE IV S The number of shares	of stock is: 10,000  NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT  itle: Lyn Levens, CEO		e: J.C. Dromgoole 4403 Winding River Dr.	
ARTICLE IV Some and Towns	of stock is: 10,000  NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT  itle: Lyn Levens, CEO	Name and Titl	-	
ARTICLE IV Some and Towns	of stock is: 10,000  NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT  Title: Lyn Levens, CEO  12201 FM 2759	Name and Titl	4403 Winding River Dr.	
THE NAME and T	of stock is: 10,000  NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT  Title: Lyn Levens, CEO  12201 FM 2759	Name and Titl	4403 Winding River Dr.	
ARTICLE IV S The number of shares  ARTICLE V L  Name and T  Address	of stock is: 10,000  NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT  Title: Lyn Levens, CEO  12201 FM 2759	Name and Title Address:	4403 Winding River Dr. Richmond, Texas 77469	
The number of shares  ARTICLE V I  Name and T  Address	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT  Citle: Lyn Levens, CEO  12201 FM 2759  Richmond, Texas 77469  Sitle: Rosemary Levens, Treasur	Name and Titl Address:  er Name and Titl	4403 Winding River Dr. Richmond, Texas 77469	
ARTICLE IV S The number of shares  ARTICLE V L  Name and T  Address	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT  Citle: Lyn Levens, CEO  12201 FM 2759  Richmond, Texas 77469  itle: Rosemary Levens, Treasur  12201 FM 2759	Name and Titl Address:  er Name and Titl Address:	4403 Winding River Dr. Richmond, Texas 77469	
The number of shares  ARTICLE V I  Name and T  Address	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT  Citle: Lyn Levens, CEO  12201 FM 2759  Richmond, Texas 77469  Sitle: Rosemary Levens, Treasur	Name and Titl Address:  er Name and Titl Address:	4403 Winding River Dr.  Richmond, Texas 77469	
ARTICLE IV Some number of shares  ARTICLE V L  Name and T  Address	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT  Citle: Lyn Levens, CEO  12201 FM 2759  Richmond, Texas 77469  itle: Rosemary Levens, Treasur  12201 FM 2759	Name and Titl Address:  er Name and Titl Address:	4403 Winding River Dr.  Richmond, Texas 77469	
ARTICLE IV Some number of shares  ARTICLE V L  Name and T  Address	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT  Citle: Lyn Levens, CEO  12201 FM 2759  Richmond, Texas 77469  itle: Rosemary Levens, Treasur  12201 FM 2759	Name and Titl Address:  er Name and Titl Address:	Richmond, Texas 77469  BECRETARY OF GOR	
Name and T Address  Address	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT  Citle: Lyn Levens, CEO  12201 FM 2759  Richmond, Texas 77469  itle: Rosemary Levens, Treasur  12201 FM 2759	Name and Title Address:  er Name and Title Address:	Richmond, Texas 77469  BECRETARY OF CORPOR OF SHAPE OF SH	
Name and T Address  Address	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT  Citle: Lyn Levens, CEO  12201 FM 2759  Richmond, Texas 77469  Richmond, Texas 77469  Richmond, Texas 77469	Name and Title Address:  Parame and Title Address:  Name and Title Name and Title	Richmond, Texas 77469  BECRETARY OF APPROPRIED	

Name ar	nd Title:	Name and Title:
Address	3	Address:
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:
Name:	Chris McRae	<del></del>
Address:	1518 Brooksbend Dr.	
	Wesley, Chapel, F1 33543	· ·
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	·
The <u>name and a</u>	ddress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Lyn Levens, CEO	
Address:	12201 FM 2759	
	Richmond, Texas 77469	· 
Having been nathis certificate, I	med as registered agent to accept service of proc am familiar with and accept the appointment as	ess for the above stated corporation at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
Ch	is McVae	3/30/15
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein a Department of State constitutes a third degree fel	re true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a lony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	Lyn H Levens  Regular Signature/Incorporator	
	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date

SECRETARY OF STATE
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
15 APR 13 AHII: 29